TYPE: PROJECT:PROJECT INFORMATION
CATALOG#:
TYPE
CATALOG#
PROJECT
Mounting Accessories
SURFACE MOUNT ARCHITECTURAL DOWNLIGHT
Tel: 323.904.0200        Product specifications subject to change without notice.        www.liton.com

12" Extension
18" Extension
Cable Extension Kit
Track Mount for 4" Lumen Cannon
Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:
 LPTM4B
 LPTM4W
Black
White
Track Mount for 6" Lumen Cannon
Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:
 LPTM6B-3C1N
 LPTM6W-3C1N
        Black
        White
 LPCM24 24" Extension
 LPCM36 36" Extension
 LPCM48 48" Extension
W White
B  Black
N  Natural
Mounts to single circuit LITON track for easy installation. for dimming and non-dimming installations. Aircraft-grade cable.
Mounts to standard electrical junction box.
72" Cable extension kit is field adjustable. 4-Wire electrical cable
Mounts to LITON 3C/1M Multi-circuit Architectural Track for easy installation.
Mounts to standard electrical junction box. Mounts to standard electrical junction box. Mounts to standard electrical junction box.
Fixture Finish:Fixture Finish:
Ordering:
 LPCMC72
 LPCMCJ120
     72" Max
     120" Max
(Sloped Ceiling)
W White
B  Black
Fixture Finish:
Pendant Accessory for Sloped
 Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:Ordering: Fixture Finish:
 LPCMJ12
 LPCMJ18
12" Extension
18" Extension
 LPCMJ24 24" Extension
 LPCMJ36 36" Extension
 LPCMJ48 48" Extension
W
B
White
Black
N Natural
Fixture Finish:Fixture Finish:
Square Ceiling Adapter
 Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:Ordering: Fixture Finish:
 LPCMQ12
 LPCMQ18
  12" Extension
  18" Extension
 LPCMQ24  24" Extension
 LPCMQ36  36" Extension
 LPCMQ48  48" Extension
W
B
White
Black